
Tender Inviting 
Authority:

Name of the Work / 
Contract No:

. Category of Services  (To Be Selected by Department) Category of Bidder
( To Be Selected by Bidder)

 To Be Entered by Department

ITC Available Bidder's Status  (Mandatory) Rate of GST (in %) Total GST(in Rs.)
GST  to be Paid By Bidder (in 

Rs.)
GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)

Name of the Bidder/ 
Bidding Firm / 
Company : Select 18 0.00 0.00 0.00

NUMBER # TEXT # NUMBER # TEXT # NUMBER NUMBER # NUMBER # TEXT #

Sl.
No.

Item Description Quantity Units Estimated Rate  in
Rs.      P

BASIC RATE In 
Figures To be 
entered by the 

Bidder  in
Rs.      P

TOTAL AMOUNT  Without 
Taxes  in
Rs.      P

TOTAL AMOUNT 
In Words

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 1250Amp, MOCB allind make Kedla washery feeder
Fixing of LOWER TERMINAL, 1250Amp 1 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

2 Supply & Fixing of TULIP ASSEMBLY 1200 A 2 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

3 Supply & Fixing of IDMT Relay High Set Relay 2 O/C + 1 E/F, O/C 50% to 
200% Digital type

1 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

4 Supply & Fixing of DRUM SWITCH 10 WAY 1 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

5 Supply & Fixing of SHUNT TRIP ASSEMBLY 110Volt AC/DC 1 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

6 Supply & Fixing of RUPTURING CHAMBER CYLINDER 1 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

7 Supply & Fixing of LOWER HOUSING COVER GASKET 12 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

8 Supply & Fixing of OIL SEAL 32 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

9 Supply & Fixing of OIL CAP GASKET 3 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

10 Supply & Fixing of UPPER TERMINAL, 1250Amp 1 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

11 Supply & Fixing of MASTER TRIP RELAY, 110Volt AC/DC 1 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

12 Supply & Fixing of POLE GASKET 9 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

13 Supply & Fixing of Indicating lamp 240Volt, AC/DC 2 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

14 Supply & Fixing of Fuse Base & Carrier 3 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

15 Painting, nut & Bolts as required as required 1 Job 0.00 INR Zero Only

16 Wiring with ferruls & Lugs as required 1 Job 0.00 INR Zero Only

17
1250Amp, MOCB allind make KOCP feeder
Supply & Fixing of IDMT Relay High Set Relay 2 O/C + 1 E/F, O/C 50% to 
200% Digital type

1 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

18 Supply & Fixing of DRUM SWITCH 10 WAY 2 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

19 Supply & Fixing of SHUNT TRIP ASSEMBLY 110Volt AC/DC 1 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

20 Supply & Fixing of RUPTURING CHAMBER CYLINDER 1 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

21 Supply & Fixing of COMPLETE SET OF BAFFLES WITH TUBULAR SLEEVE 2 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

22 Supply & Fixing of LOWER HOUSING COVER GASKET 12 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

23 Supply & Fixing of FINGER CONTACT ASSLY, 1250Amp 1 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

24 Supply & Fixing of OIL SEAL 32 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

25 Supply & Fixing of OIL CAP GASKET 3 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

26 Supply & Fixing of UPPER TERMINAL, 1250Amp 2 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

27 Supply & Fixing of MASTER TRIP RELAY, 110Volt AC/DC 1 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

28 Supply & Fixing of AUXILIARY SWITCHES 110Volt 2NO+ 2 NC 1 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

29 Supply & Fixing of POLE GASKET 9 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

30 Supply & Fixing of Indicating lamp 240Volt, AC/DC 3 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

31 Supply & Fixing of Fuse Base & Carrier 4 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

32 Painting, nut & Bolts as required as required 1 Job 0.00 INR Zero Only

33 Wiring with ferruls & Lugs as required 1 Job 0.00 INR Zero Only

34 1250Amp, MOCB allind make main feeder 2
Fixing of LOWER TERMINAL, 1250Amp

2 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

35 Supply & Fixing of TULIP ASSEMBLY 1200 A 1 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

36 Supply & Fixing of DRUM SWITCH 10 WAY 1 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

37 Supply & Fixing of SHUNT TRIP ASSEMBLY 110Volt AC/DC 1 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

38 Supply & Fixing of RUPTURING CHAMBER CYLINDER 2 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

39 Supply & Fixing of COMPLETE SET OF BAFFLES WITH TUBULAR SLEEVE 2 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

40 Supply & Fixing of LOWER HOUSING COVER GASKET 12 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

41 Supply & Fixing of FINGER CONTACT ASSLY, 1250Amp 1 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

42 Supply & Fixing of OIL SEAL 32 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

43 Supply & Fixing of OIL CAP GASKET 3 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

44 Supply & Fixing of AUXILIARY SWITCHES 110Volt 2NO+ 2 NC 1 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

45 Supply & Fixing of POLE GASKET 9 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

46 Supply & Fixing of Indicating lamp 240Volt, AC/DC 3 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

47 Supply & Fixing of Fuse Base & Carrier 3 No 0.00 INR Zero Only

48 Painting, nut & Bolts as required as required 1 Job 0.00 INR Zero Only

49 Wiring with ferruls & Lugs as required 1 Job 0.00 INR Zero Only

50
Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC

1.00 Nos 0.00 0.00 INR Zero Only

Total in Figures

0.00 INR Zero Only

Quoted Rate in Words

Item Rate BoQ

PRICE SCHEDULE
(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only )

INR Zero Only

Works Contract

Feeder Restoration Post Lightning Damage by repairing and reconditioning of 3 nos. 1250Amp, 33KV MOCB Allind make at Central sub-station Basantpur under Hazaribag Area.

SO(E&M)/ H

Validate Print Help


